Toll-Free: 1-800-462-4983
1 View & Search Complete Catalog
at LawlessGroup.com
PINNACLE CLIMATE TECHNOLOGIES
Pedestal and Wall Mount Fans
Heavy-Duty
The Master® high velocity pedestal
and wall mount fans deliver fresh

mer gathering, these fans cool
all types of spaces efficiently.
• Great for garages, barns, or
workshops, or outside events
• All metal construction
• Industry leading high airflow
for up to 6000 CFM
• Industrial motor, easy installation, steel-coated saftey grille, oscillat-
ing fan head, and more
• 1-year limited warranty
Mfg
Part# Fan Type Size CFM Amps
Ship
Wt
(lbs) Pk
MHD-24P Pedestal 24” 4100/3500/3100 2.5 53 1
MHD-30P Pedestal 30” 6200/5800/5200 2.5 57 1
MHD-24W Wall Mount 24” 4100/3500/3100 2.5 43 1
MHD-30W Wall Mount 30” 6200/5800/5200 2.5 47 1
Mfg
Part# Size Spd CFM Amps
Ship
Wt
(lbs) Pk
MAC-20F 20” 3 4800/4200/3600 2.0 17 1
MAC-12F 12” 3 1500/1350/750 0.6 9 1
Mfg
Part# Size Spd CFM Amps
Ship
Wt
(lbs) Pk
MHD-36-BDF 36” 2 10400/7500 5.2 68 1
MHD-42-BDF 42” 2 14,800/12,000 5.8 84 1
Mfg
Part#
Fan
Type Size CFM Amps
Ship
Wt
(lbs) Pk
MAC-30POSC Pedestal 30” 6000/5600/5000 2.5 57 1
MAC-30WOSC Wall Mount 30” 6000/5600/5000 2.5 47 1
Local: 972-247-8871
View & Search Complete Catalog 2
at LawlessGroup.com
PINNACLE CLIMATE TECHNOLOGIES